
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
99 
10 
14 
54 
35 
58 
59 

74 
951 

81 

Name 
Peter Nilsson 
Thomas Runebrant 
Ludvig Lindvall 
David Bengtsson 
Jack Höglund 
Ingemar Persson 
Karl-ove Qvarfordt 

Andreas Thylander 
Andreas Isaksson 
Turo Levänen 

Class 
8C 
8B 
8B 
8D 
8C 
8B 
8A 

8B 
8C 
8D 

Make 
Porsche 911/996 
Boxster S 
Cayman S 
944 turbo 
Cayman Cup 
944 S2 
944 S2 

986 Boxster S 
944 Turbo 
Porsche 968 turbo 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
20:27.978 
20:30.763 
20:49.849 
21:00.474 
21:05.024 
21:06.828 
22:03.572 

Diff 

2.785 
21.871 
32.496 
37.046 
38.850 

1:35.594 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:50.378 
1:50.202 
1:51.225 
1:50.022 
1:52.669 
1:53.518 
1:56.371 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.785 

Avg. Speed 

129,799 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.022 

Best Speed 

131,701 

Best Lap by 

54 - David Bengtsson 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2020:3 
Porsche Sports Cup 

Race 2 klass 8 och 944 Cup 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:55:12 

Anderstorp 4,025 km 

2020-08-22 15:45 


